DI 55 Il aw

No.1 Export Model
Now in India

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY FEATURES
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TR 235 NmTorque

For test drive please visit dealership. To know about Tractor price log onto www.sonalika.com

SONALIKA

Missed call: 1800-102-1011
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SONALIKA

T

ROTAVATOR

BIGGER TYRE SIZE (16.9-28)
BND 56 HYDRAULICS

SUPER SEEDER

15% BIGGER AND MORE
POWERFUL ENGINE - 3532 £t
MAX. TOROUE - 233 Nm

MM Arjun 605
MS 4WD

3531
214
32
2200

JD 5210 Gear
Pro 4WD

2940
212

31.5

2000

DI-55 Il 4WD

3532 ol

PARAMETERS / MODELS N WD

3478
199.6
30.7
2065

Engine Capacity, cc
Max Torque, Nm
Max. Speed (km/h)

Hyd. Lift Capacity, kg

STRAW REAPER
OFTINGZED SPEED Wi ﬁﬁ_ Eﬂﬂm
0 FEATURES - 540, APTLL WP, [FTX
s [ELDBAL PO

SW 855 FE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS DI 55 1l awp

HDM+ Engine Engine Capacity, cc 3532
Rated ERPM 2000
Max Torque, Nm 235
Air Cleaner Type Dry Type

Clutch Type Double

Speed Range

Brakes Type

12F + 3R
0B
14.81
540 Multi Speed R PTO

Max. Speed (km/h)
PTO Type N

Hyd. Lift Capacity, kg

Front Tyre 241.3mm - 508mm (9.5-20),

241.3mm - 609.6mm (9.5-24)"

Rear Tyre

*Optional

*As per CMVR

ADVANCED
TECHNOLOGY
FEATURES

<< 5

Plush Branded Seats
4-Way Adjustment

Twin Barrel Headlamps Independent Clutch

& Global FTO

Tiger Clo Lamp

*Options Available
Nodi: Above details are as per respeclive CEMTTI Budni reporls 7 web inlormation lrom manulaciurers, Data Tor sirclly infernal usage ondy.

International Tractors Limited

3x2 Service Promise
Technician within 3 howrs &t your door step
Complaint Addressal within 2 Days

*Since product improvement is 8 confimuous process, spacification and details provided are subject 1o change without prior nofice.
Fieasa cormelate with lalest updates, ecoessories shown may nof ba part of standard product. B

Male: Aboue details are a5 per respective CFMTTI Budi repants [ web information from manidaciurers, Data for siriclly internal wsage only.

Air Sealed Feature

Head Office & Plant: Village Chak Gujran, P.O. Piplanwala- 146022, Jalandhar Road, Hoshiarpur (Pb.) - INDIA | Phone: +91-1882-522220, 522221 | Fax: +91-1882-522222

Marketing Office: C-133 A, Sactor-2, Noida (UP) - 201301 | Phone: +91-120-4095860
o www.sonafika.com | 5 hips:ftwitter.com/Sanalika India | B3 itps:iwww.izcsbock com!SonalikaTractarsOfficial | & hitp:lwwewyoutube comisonaikatractorsindia

429.26mm - 711.2mm (16.9-28)

EN_0126




