



# DI 55 III 4WD

## No.1 Export Model Now in India

**SONALIKA**

जीतने का  
**दम**

### ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY FEATURES



**3532 cc Engine**  
**235 Nm Torque**



**International Styling**



ADVANCED **5G** HYDRAULICS  
**2200 kg**  
Left Capacity



**12F + 3R**  
Multi Speed  
Transmission



**DESIGNED  
IN EUROPE**



**DI 55 III  
4WD**



**SUPER SEEDER**

15% BIGGER AND MORE  
POWERFUL ENGINE - 3532 cc,  
MAX. TORQUE - 235 Nm

**ROTAVATOR**

BIGGER TYRE SIZE (16.9-28)  
AND 5G HYDRAULICS

**STRAW REAPER**

OPTIMIZED SPEED WITH DIFFERENT  
PTO FEATURES - 540, RPTO, MSPTO, IPTO  
(GLOBAL PTO)

**BEST IN CLASS**

PARAMETERS / MODELS	DI-55 III 4WD	MM Arjun 605 MS 4WD	JD 5210 Gear Pro 4WD	SW 855 FE N 4WD
Engine Capacity, cc	3532	3531	2940	3478
Max Torque, Nm	235	214	212	199.6
Max. Speed (km/h)	34.81	32	31.5	30.7
Hyd. Lift Capacity, kg	2200	2200	2000	2065

\*As per CMVR

**TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

**DI 55 III 4WD**

**HDM+ Engine**



Engine Capacity, cc	3532
Rated ERPM	2000
Max Torque, Nm	235
Air Cleaner Type	Dry Type

**Multi Speed Transmission**



Clutch Type	Double
Speed Range	12F + 3R
Brakes Type	OIB
Max. Speed (km/h)	34.81
PTO Type	540 Multi Speed R PTO

**5G Hydraulics**



Hyd. Lift Capacity, kg	2200
------------------------	------

**Tyre**

Front Tyre	241.3mm - 508mm (9.5-20), 241.3mm - 609.6mm (9.5-24)*
Rear Tyre	429.26mm - 711.2mm (16.9-28)

\*Optional

**ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY FEATURES**



Twin Barrel Headlamps



Plush Branded Seats  
4-Way Adjustment



Independent Clutch  
& Global PTO



Tiger Clo Lamp



Air Sealed Feature



**3x2 Service Promise**  
Technician within 3 hours at your door step  
Complaint Addressal within 2 Days

\*Options Available

Note: Above details are as per respective CFMTTI Budni reports / web information from manufacturers, Data for strictly internal usage only.

\*Since product improvement is a continuous process, specification and details provided are subject to change without prior notice. Please correlate with latest updates, accessories shown may not be part of standard product. E&OE

Note: Above details are as per respective CFMTTI Budni reports / web information from manufacturers, Data for strictly internal usage only.

**International Tractors Limited**

Head Office & Plant: Village Chak Gujran, P.O. Piplanwala- 146022, Jalandhar Road, Hoshiarpur (Pb.) - INDIA | Phone: +91-1882-522220, 522221 | Fax: +91-1882-522222

Marketing Office: C-133 A, Sector-2, Noida (UP) - 201301 | Phone: +91-120-4095860

www.sonalika.com | https://twitter.com/Sonalika\_India | https://www.facebook.com/SonalikaTractorsOfficial | http://www.youtube.com/sonalikatractorsindia